GROWING TOGETHER

BK 823 - Scheda tecnica

Description

BK 823 & uno pneumatico progettato per trattori, attrezzi
agricoli e rimorchi nelle applicazioni di lavorazione del
terreno e di trasporto sia su campo che su strada. Lo
speciale disegno a blocchi del battistrada, lo rende
particolarmente idoneo per impieghi pesanti in cui ottime
prestazioni di sterzatura sono un requisito essenziale. E
disponibile anche una versione HD con resistenza a tagli e
lacerazioni avanzate.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agricoltura: Attrezzi agricoli ® Trattore ¢ Rimorchio




SIZE

9.00- 16

9.00- 16

9.00 - 16

9.00-16

Version

HD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

USACode

94049202

94042432

94040131

94060252

LI/SS

127 A8

124 A8

127 A8

121 A8

PR

14

12

14

10

RIM REC

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

RIM ALT

sw

9.6

9.6

9.6

9.6

SLR

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

RC

101.7

101.7

101.7

101.7

Type ECE
TT E11-106R-004338
T E11-106R-003603
TT E11-106R-003604
TL

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and
pressure condition.

Printed on 26/04/2025 05:13

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,
on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



